The Levi E. Coe Library would
like to thank the following:

C & M Package Store
Trackside Deli

Middlefield Barber Shop &
Salon

Lyman Orchards

Hobson & Motzer, Inc.

Miss Joanne’s Learning
Center

Levi E. Coe Library
Summer Hours

Monday — Thursday
10AM-7PM
414 Main Street
Middlefield, CT
06455
Phone: 860-349-3857

Register for programs
in person at the
library.

Reading Tickets

Bring your reading game board to
the library, show the librarian
how much you have read, and
receive a ticket for each hour
you have read. You can then enter
to win reading prizes.



Week One: June 15%-16%"

Wednesday, June 15, 11AM: Eggsplode into Summer! Week Five: July 11%-14%
Thursday, June 16", 1PM: String Art Monday, July 11", 3PM: A.T.0.M.
Tuesday, July 12", 3PM: The Bookies
Wednesday, July 13, 10:30AM: ABC Amigos
Thursday, July 14", 3PM: Percussion
Storytelling

Read with Bailey:
June 21°%, 11AM
June 29", 4PM
July 7%, 11AM

The Bookies
Fun and games
based on the 2017

A.T.0.M.

Elementary B k A TOTALLY <
th .
Tuly 1%, 5:50PM OOKS vesous oz
July 19, 11AM fiction movie <
July 27th, 4PM take home an,

Week Six: July 18%"-21°¢
Monday, July 18", 3PM: A.T.0.M.
Tuesday, July 19*", 3PM: The Bookies
Wednesday, July 20, 10:30AM: ABC Amigés
Thursday, July 215, 3PM: Book ‘em

experiment

Week Two: June 20"-June 23
Monday, June 20", 3PM: BINGO
Tuesday, June 21%%, 3PM: My Garden Grows Collage
Wednesday, June 22"¢, 10:30AM: ABC Amigos
Thursday, June 23", 3PM: Book ‘em

CREATE

My Garden
Grows
June 21°,

Week Three: June 27%-30"

Book ‘em
Monday, June 27", 3PM: Creative Movement

3PM ABC Amigos Fun and
Tuesday, June 28", 3PM: The Bookies Read, Sing, games based
Wednesday, June 29", 10:30AM: ABC Amigos Dance: Learn on the 2017
Thursday, June 30*", 3PM: Fabulous Flags Spanish Intermediate

up to 5 years

Nutmeg
Nominees

N Week Seven: July 25%-28%"

th .
Week Four: July 4%-7t® Monday, July 25", 3PM: A.T.0.M.

th . .
Monday, July 4°": Happy 4" of July! Library Closed gvu‘:ls‘ialg J u{TY 126 2'731”14635;;?;;?; ,
Tuesday, July 5%, 3PM: The Bookies ednesday. July P LU ' migos

th . .
Wednesday, July 6", 10:30AM: ABC Amigos Thurgday, ..July 28 ; SPM: African Drummers,
Thursday, July 7t®, 3PM: Book ‘em Reading Prize drawing.




